Joy.bike Cup 2025 - Zdérina
18.10.2025 Police nad Metuji
2 velké okruhy

start ~ 16:17:45 | 2010 a starsSi | prihlaseno: 43

kategorie
Zeny 225
Kadeti 233
PFichozi 218
Zeny 210
PFichozi 222
Veterans 216
PFichozi 209
Kadetky 205
PFichozi 203
Zeny 223
PFichozi 231
Kadeti 207
PFichozi 230
PFichozi 255
Kadetky 201
Kadetky 245
Veterans 211
PFichozi 206
Veterans 208
PFichozi 212
Zeny 213
PFichozi 248
PFichozi 254
PFichozi 242
Zeny 250
PFichozi 226
PFichozi 215
Kadeti 221
Kadeti 252
Veterans 202
PFichozi 253
Zeny 251
PFichozi 227
Kadeti 214
Kadeti 244
Kadeti 249
Kadeti 244
Kadeti 249
PFichozi 238
Zeny 204
Zeny 246
PFichozi 217
Veterans 219
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMKOVA JANA
BERAN JAROSLAV
BOUCEK JIRI
CELBOVA LUCIE
CiSAR MARTIN
CADA TOMAS
DAVID ONDRE]J
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA
HAVLICEK JAN
HORACKOVA ZUZANA
JOHN PETR
JON SEBASTIAN
KACER MARTIN
KOHOUTEK PETR
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUK MILAN
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
NEDAS JIRi
NEDAS JIRi
NYVLT MICHAL
PAKULA ADA
PETR JIRI
PLNY FILIP
PROCHAZKA JAN
PROCHAZKA PETR
RYBIN PETR
RYSAVY KAMIL
SAMEKOVA ZDENKA
STRNAD MAREK
SUCHANEK ADRIAN
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SATNY RADEK
SiPKOVA BARBORA
SiPKOVA BARBORA
SRETR MICHAL
TER DUSAN

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LOKO TRUTNOV

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
ROHOZNICE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
PROFIN PLASTY S.R.O.
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
GHOST TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CERVENY KOSTELEC

INS BIKE TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

INS BIKE TEAM

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
KUPKOLO.CZ

LOKO TRUTNOV
SAROVCOVA LHOTA
SAROVCOVA LHOTA
SAUNARI BELOVES
ELMAR TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM
VAL

BABOVKY

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PIiTRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLO TONY

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S- SPORT MTB TEAM
TEROVA

startovni listina

rocnik
1996
2009
1978
1992
1986
1964
1987
2010
1983
1982
1974
2009
1978
1975
2009
2009
1962
1991
1962
1985
1979
1980
1980
1983
1985
1974
1987
2010
2010
1968
1981
1992
1972
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
1972
1988
1988
2008
1965
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